GROUP SIX
EMI DRIVE
Cs  GROUP SIX
LehriAG Avim SEI Ki  CO „LTD.
Email �          info@grp6.com
Contact Us!   800-433-3434 USA
- Resolver Standard
- Optional Absolute Encoder

CE motors
0,45 - 1 Nm
NX1, NX2, CE - codification
NX1/NX2 - Natural cooling Product Code Example
N X 2 1 0 E ■ G ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
R
B
1
4
7
0
1
3
4
0
1
0
1
FEEDBACK SENSOR
2 poles resolver (standard)
Cost effective absolute POSIVEX encoder (NX1 on request)
Absolute single-turn HIPERFACE encoder 128 ppr SKS36 (NX1 on request)
Absolute multi-turn HIPERFACE encoder 128 ppr SKM36 (NX1 on request)
Absolute signle-turn ENDAT encoder ECN 1113 (NX1 on request)
Absolute mu lti-turn ENDAT encoder EQN 1125 (NX 1 on request)
Low cost encoder with 10 commutation tracks 2048 ppr (NX1 on request)
Absolute multi-turn HIPERFACE 16ppr SEL37 (NX1 on request)
A
M
R
S
V
W
X
Q
PAINTING
Without painting (standard)
Black mat
CONNECTIONS VENTILATION
Flying cables
Wires with shielded sleeve
Connectors (standard)
No
No
No
BRAKE THERMAL PROTECTION
Without brake
Without brake
With brake
With brake
No protection
PTC on power connection
No protection
PTC on power connection
PROTECTION DEGREE
IP64 (standard)
IP65
SHAFT END
Smooth shaft (standard)
Keyed shaft
* Mounting on aluminium flange : 280 x 280 x 8 mm (NX1-2),
Temperature < 40°C near motor’s flange
1
Purchase Source:   GROUP SIX (USA)
info@grp6.com       800-433-3434
Purchase Source:   GROUP SIX (USA)
info@grp6.com       800-433-3434
-
❑ P E L max
ca
I

* Mounting on aluminium flange : 400 x 400 x 12 mm (NX3-8)
  Temperature < 40°C near motor’s flange
NX 8 ventilated version, CE and UL - codification
1
Purchase Source:   GROUP SIX (USA)
info@grp6.com       800-433-3434
Purchase Source:   GROUP SIX (USA)
info@grp6.com       800-433-3434
95
Cable gland 06 - 012
Signal connector
M16 x 1.5
Accessories
06.5 - 09
adjustable
ventilator
connect
\ 	45°
\ 	45°
AIR FLOW
3.5
58
100 Min
191 95
20 x 1.5
❑185
Brake
L Max
✙✕
✣❁❂●❅ ❇●❁■❄ ✐✖ ✍ ✐✑✒
✳❉❇■❁● ❃❏■■❅❃▼❏❒
✭✑✖ ❘ ✑✎✕
✡❃❃❅▲▲❏❒❉❅▲
✐✖✎✕ ✍ ✐✙
❁❄❊◆▲▼❁❂●❅
❖❅■▼❉●❁▼❏❒
❃❏■■❅❃▼
✼ 	✔✕⑤
✼ 	✔✕⑤
✡✩✲ ✦✬✯✷
✓✎✕
✕✘
✑✐✐ ✭❉■
✑✙✑ ✙✕
✒✐ ❘ ✑✎✕
❑✑✘✕
✢❒❁❋❅
✬ ✭❁❘
28
NX8 Model - ventilated version
CE and UL motors
64 Nm
Dimensions and drawings (resolver version)
* Fr and Fa not cumulative : At 1500 rpm for a bearing service life of 20000 hours
Dimensions NX8 ventilé
Moteur Sans frein Sans frein Fr*
(daN)
Fa*
(daN)Masse
(kg)
L
(mm)
Masse
(kg)
L
(mm)
NX860V 30.5 424 34 490 172 37
1
Purchase Source:   GROUP SIX (USA)